LB-40-3 01/07/2014

LB-40-3

21 125 017 (2pcs;

21 126 006



LB-40-3 01/07/2014
LB-40-3
Item n°|Qty| Code HaumeHoBaHMe Name
Neni/m |lIpn|  Kon

1 1 21111026 Kaptep LB40-3 Crankcase LB40-3
2 1 21169001 [pobka cnuea macna ZG1/4" LH-20-3, Oil Draining Plug ZG1/4" LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-
3 12 | 11141001 |Wnuneka M8-35 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-Stud M8-35 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3
4 1 21113011 [Kpbilwka nogwmnHuka LB-40-3 Bearing Seat LB-40-3
5 1 21178001 |dukcaTop canyHa LB-40-3, LT100NV Oil breath fixation LB-40-3, LT100NV
G 1 21161004 CanbHuk AS,24x47x8 LB-30-2, LB-40-3 Oil Seal Type AS, 24x47x8 LB-30-2, LB-40-3
7 1 21134001 [NogwwunHuk 6205Z LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB- Ball Bearing 6205Z LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3
8 1 21152001 [Npoknagka Kpbiwky nogwmnHuka LB-30-2,Gasket Bearing Seat, LB-30-2, LB-40-3
9 4 | 11131004 Bunt H M8-25,8.8 LB-30-2 Screw H M8-25,8.8 LB-30-2
10 28 | 11123003 [MpyxwvHHas waiba W8 LB-30-2 Spring Washer W8 LB-30-2
11 1 21131013 |[Konenean LB-40-3 Crankshaft LB-40-3
12 3 | 21132021 |WaryH D14.5-D30-108 LB-30-2, LB-40-3 Rod D14.5-D30-108 LB-30-2, LB-40-3
13 3 | 21141003 [MopuweHb D65, LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3 Piston D65, LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3
14 3 | 21143002 [Maney nopwHs D14.5-57.5, LH-20-3, LB- |Piston Pin D14.5-57.5, LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-
15 6 21144002 |CtonopHoe konbLo 14.7x1 LH-20-3, LB- |nside circlip 14.7x1 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3
16 3 21145003 [KomnnekTt nopLuHeBbIx konel, D65 LH-20- Piston Ring Set D65 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-
17 1 | 21134003 [oawwnHuk 6205 LB-40-3 Ball Bearing 6205 LB-40-3
18 1 21155001 |Mpoknagka KpbILkK noglumnHuka LB-30-2 (Gasket Bearing Cover LB-30-2
19 1 | 21112003 [Kpbiwka nogwmnHuka 4mm, LB-30-2 Bearing Cover Triangle, 4mm, Aluminium LB-
20 3 | 11131001 BunT H M6-20 LB-30-2 Screw H M6-20 LB-30-2
21 3 | 11123002 [pyxwuHHas wainba W6 LB-30-2 Spring Washer W6 LB-30-2
22 3 21153001 [lpoknagka uunuHapa HuwxkHsAst D65 LH-  |Gasket D65, Bottom Cylinder LH-20-3, LB-30-
23 3 | 21121004 UunuHgp D65, M8 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB- |Cylinder D65, M8 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3
24 12 | 11111002 |raitka H M8,8 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3 |Nut H M8,8 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3
25 3 | 21123003 [onoska unnuHapa @65, M8, LB-40-3  [Cylinder Head @65, M8, Cast Iron LB-40-3
26 3 21154001 [Npoknagka ronosku umunuHapa D65, M8, Gasket Cylinder Head D65, M8, LH-20, LB-30-
27 3 21124013 |KnanaHHas nnuta B komnnekte D65, M8, Valve Plate Set D65, M8, Rounded LH-20-3,
28 12 | 11132006 BwuHT C HC M8-50,8.8 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, Screw C HC M8-50,8.8 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-
29 3 21151002 [lpoknagka uunuHaopa BepxHss D65,M8 |Gasket D65,M8, Top Cilinder LH-20-3, LB-30-
30 1 21174008 TpoitHuk LB-40-3 3 Ways Connector LB-40-3
31 1 21174003 |TpoiiHuk LB-40-3 3 Ways Connector LB-40-3
32 1 21173001 [YronbHuk ZG3/4"-G3/4" 90 LH-20-3, LB- [Elbow Connector ZC1/2"-3/4"UNF,90° LH-20-
33 2 | 21171013 |BosgyxonpoBog B cbope LB-40-3 Cooler Set LB-40-3
34 1 21212003 |lLkve D320,A1 LB-40-3 Pulley D320, A1, Cast iron LB-40-3
35 1 | 21136001 |linoHka D5-19 LB-40-3, LB-50-2, LB-75-2 CircleKey D5-19 LB-40-3, LB-50-2, LB-75-2
36 1 11121011 |Wanba D8-D38-5 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB- |Washer D8-D38-5 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3
37 1 11131005 BwuHT M8-40, 10.9, nesasi LH-20-3, LB-30- [Screw H M8-40, 10.9, left LH-20-3, LB-30-2,
38 1 11124001 [MpyxuHHas wanbda W8, nesasi LH-20-3, |Spring Washer W8, left LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-
39 1 21166001 Canyn M16x1,5 LB-40-3 Oil Breath Pipe M16x1,5 LB-40-3
40 3 | 21175002 BosagywHbiii ounbtp LH-20-3, LB-30-2, |Air Filter Set LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3
41 6 11132004 BwuHT C HC M8-30, 6.8 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, |Screw C HC M8-30, 6.8 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-
42 6 11122001 |lLlan6a D8 megHas LB-30-2 Washer D8, Copper LB-30-2
43 1 21167002 [pobka 3annea macna M16x3 LH-20-3, [Qil filling plug M16x3 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-
44 1 11113001 BbixogHas ranka 3/4-16UNF/27-D14.5-  |[Exhaust Nut 3/4-16UNF/27-D14.5-1=17 LH-20-

6 21125017 [MnactuHa knanaxa LB-30-2, LB-40-3 Valve seat LB-30-2, LB-40-3

3 21126005 [poknaaka amomuHuesan LH-20-2, LB- |Gasket aluminium LB-30-2, LB-40-3

3 | 21175008 [laTpoH cunbTpa Bo3ayluHoro LH-20-3,  Air filter cartridge LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3




LB-40-3 01/07/2014




